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PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Minor
Modification

Major
Modification

Amendment

Minor
Modification

License To
Cover
License To

Cover

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

Tolling

Service

LPD

DTV

FX

LPD

DTV

FM

FX

FX

DTV

Call Sign

KZVZ-LD

WNEP-
TV

K245CK

KZFC-LD

WVEA-

TV

KUXU

W292FK

K256DJ

KSTR-DT

Facility ID  Station Type

183031

73318

139456

67530

60559

173050

200111

148437

60534

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

34

21

96.9

26

20

88.5

106.3

99.9

34

City, State

ANCHORAGE,

AK

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

One Ministries, Inc.

SCRANTON, PA  TEGNA Broadcast

HOLDREGE, NE

WINDSOR, CO

TAMPA, FL

MONROE, UT

NATCHEZ, MS

VICTORIA, TX

IRVING, TX

Holdings, LLC
Nebraska Rural Radio
Association

SCRIPPS
BROADCASTING
HOLDINGS LLC
UNIMAS TAMPA LLC
UNIVERSITY OF

UTAH

FIRST NATCHEZ
RADIO GROUP INC

JOE ANTHONY
PENA AND CELINA
PENA

UNIMAS DALLAS LLC

Status Date

01/23/2020

01/22/2020

01/23/2020

01/23/2020

01/23/2020

01/23/2020

01/23/2020

01/23/2020

01/23/2020

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Dismissed
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Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status
0000092528 Minor FX W276CR 149125 103.1 BRADENTON, CITICASTERS 01/23/2020  Granted
Modification FL LICENSES, INC.
0000084046 License To FX W245DP 149358 92.1 CHAMPAIGN, IL  SAGA 01/23/2020  Granted
Cover COMMUNICATIONS
OF ILLINOIS, LLC
0000090690 Minor FX W269DL 201521 101.7 MILWAUKEE, NEW WRRD, LLC 01/23/2020  Granted
Modification wi
0000098050 License To DTV WINP-TV 41314 Main 16 PITTSBURGH, ION MEDIA OF 01/23/2020  Granted
Cover PA SCRANTON, INC.
0000091477 Minor FX W270BC 148075 101.9 PESHTIGO, WI VENITE ADOREMUS,  01/23/2020  Granted
Modification INC.
0000098026 License To LPD KRMV- 129618 Main 32 RIVERSIDE, CA VENTURE 01/23/2020  Granted
Cover LD TECHNOLOGIES
GROUP, LLC
0000091449 Minor FX K292HN 140751 106.1 CENTRALIA, SUNNYLANDS 01/23/2020  Granted
Modification WA BROADCASTING, L.L.
C.
0000090614 Minor FX W248AX 140544 97.5 ALBANY, NY NORTHEAST 01/23/2020  Granted
Modification GOSPEL

BROADCASTING,
INC.
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445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status
0000097393 Minor LPD WEZK- 61017 Main 16 KNOXVILLE, TN  Living Faith Ministries, 01/23/2020  Granted
Modification LD Inc.
0000098057 License To LPD WDSF- 183641 36 MONTGOMERY DTV AMERICA 01/23/2020  Granted
Cover LD , AL CORPORATION
0000098193 License To DTV WMBD- 42121 Main 26 PEORIA, IL NEXSTAR 01/23/2020  Granted
Cover TV BROADCASTING,
INC.
0000098219 License To DTV WDBB 71325 Main 14 BESSEMER, AL  WDBB-TV, INC. 01/23/2020  Granted
Cover
0000098995 License To DTV WFTS- 64588 Main 17 TAMPA, FL SCRIPPS 01/23/2020  Granted
Cover TV BROADCASTING
HOLDINGS LLC
0000098815 Minor DTV KBZK 33756 Main 13 BOZEMAN, MT SCRIPPS 01/23/2020  Granted
Modification BROADCASTING
HOLDINGS LLC
0000098906 License To DTV WDSU 71357 Auxiliary 19 NEW ORLEANS  NEW ORLEANS 01/23/2020  Granted
Cover , LA HEARST
TELEVISION INC.
0000098257 License To DTX WUND- 69292 Auxiliary 29 EDENTON, NC University of North 01/23/2020  Granted
Cover TV Carolina
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File Number

0000099316

0000087008

0000099088

0000099089

0000098043

0000098731

0000093976

0000098226
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PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Minor
Modification

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

Minor

Modification

License To
Cover

Service

DTV

FX

FM

AM

DCA

LPD

FX

DTV

Call Sign

WMAW-

TV

W250CY

WNFB

WDSR

WDNN-
CD

WTHC-
LD

W254CF

WVTB

Facility ID  Station Type

43169

20782

2877

2874

49236

65409

140317

69940

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

44

97.9

94.3

1340.0

20

98.7

28

City, State

MERIDIAN, MS

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

Applicant or Licensee

MISSISSIPPI
AUTHORITY FOR
EDUCATIONAL TV

WEST VIEW, PA  EDUCATIONAL

LAKE CITY, FL

LAKE CITY, FL

DALTON, GA

ATLANTA, GA

ROME, GA

ST.
JOHNSBURY,
VT

MEDIA FOUNDATION
NEWMAN MEDIA,

INC.

NEWMAN MEDIA,
INC.

NORTH GEORGIA

TELEVISION

The Atlanta Channel,
Inc.

BROADCAST
INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES, INC.

VERMONT ETV, INC.

Status Date

01/23/2020

01/23/2020

01/22/2020

01/22/2020

01/23/2020

01/23/2020

01/23/2020

01/23/2020

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status
0000098717 Minor LPD K30LE-D 182994 Main 30 ANCHORAGE, One Ministries, Inc. 01/23/2020  Granted
Modification AK
0000098203 License To LPT W20EI-D 49431 Main 20 TOWANDA, PA NORTHEASTERN 01/23/2020  Granted
Cover PENNSYLVANIA
EDUCATIONAL
TELEVISION
ASSOCIATION
0000086793 License To FX K248DI 202099 97.5 WINNER, SD MIDWEST RADIO 01/23/2020  Granted
Cover CORP.
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